Selkirk High School
Volleyball Schedule

2025

(as of 8-28-25)

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Saturday 9.6.25 Tournament Chewelah TBA
Saturday 9.13.25 Chewelah Home 12:00
Thursday 9.18.25 Valley Christian Valley Christian 5:00
Saturday 9.20.25 Curlew Home 12:00
Republic 4:00

Thursday 9.25.25 Columbia Away 6:00
Tuesday 9.30.25 Inchelium Away 6:00
Thursday 10.2.25 Cusick Away 6:00
Monday 10.6.25 Kettle Falls Home 6:00

JV plays first

Tuesday 10.14.25 Columbia Home 6:00
Wednesday 10.15.25 Northport Away 6:00
Saturday 10.18.25 Curlew Away 12:00
Republic 4:00

Tuesday 10.21.25 Cusick Home 6:00
Thursday 10.23.25 Wellpinit Away 6:00
Saturday 10.25.25 Northport Home 12:00

Senior Night @ 3:30
Inchelium 4:00




